
   
   Challenge de Saint-Louis 

 ST LOUIS
 23 octobre 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

   50 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. CHOW SHI YEE Jade 1998 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 27.64
2. LEDOUX Perle 1987 FRA CN PANON 27.73
3. HOARAU Auriane 1993 FRA CN PANON 27.89
4. INCANA Floriane 1996 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 28.11
5. PAYET Élodie 1996 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 28.41
6. BERTSCH Christelle 1997 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 28.43
7. GONIER Charlotte 1995 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 28.57
8. HOAREAU Marjorie 1989 FRA CN POSSESSION 28.60
9. LE NABAT Geraldine 1996 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 28.78

10. FAUBOURG Aude 1989 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 28.81
11. MOREL Emma 1996 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 28.90
12. GRONDIN Marine 1996 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 29.18
13. MUSSARD Rachel 1998 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 29.21
14. ISCAYE Anne-laure 1995 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 29.24
15. CASALINI Léa 1998 FRA CN POSSESSION 29.48
16. HOUNG ON SIENG Charlotte 1995 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 29.55
17. PETIT Eglantine 1997 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 29.71
18. RIVIERE Claudie 1997 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 29.84
19. PAYET Elodie 1994 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 29.91
20. PAYET Juniata 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 29.92
21. VEILEX Fanny 1997 FRA CN POSSESSION 30.04
22. BOYER Cassandre 1999 FRA CN POSSESSION 30.15
23. BOUCHER Taleen 1996 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 30.27
24. DAMOUR Florence 1997 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 30.43
25. DERVILLIER Maeva 1997 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 30.48
26. BLARD Anne 1996 FRA CN PANON 30.80
27. CLAIN Sarah 1998 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 31.04
28. ROCH Tissina 1997 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 31.17
29. PAYET Camille 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 31.29
30. BOUCHER Aïnoa 1997 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 31.37
31. PETIT Romane 1999 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 31.45
32. FUCHS Maud 1999 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 31.84
33. LE GOUAREGUER Céline 1996 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 31.90
34. SANCHEZ Julia 1996 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 32.04
35. VIELMAS Melinda 1998 FRA CN ST-PIERRE RÉUNION 32.23
36. ROULOF Elise 1999 FRA CN PANON 32.34
37. HOAREAU Anne-Sophie 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 32.62
38. TRAPE Salome 1997 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 32.83
39. BAILLIEUX Diane 1980 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 32.90
40. RHARUS Ludivine 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 33.20
41. BIAU Canelle 1998 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 33.48
42. JEANCLAUDE Ambre 1996 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 33.57
43. RIOU Elsa 1997 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 33.68
44. CHELLEMBRUN Sarah 1999 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 33.74
45. CADARSI Anne-Margaux 1998 FRA CN POSSESSION 33.77
46. GUICHARD Cécile 2000 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 34.00
47. LAMOTTE Coralie 1995 FRA AVIRONS RÉUNION UNITÉ NATATION 34.25
48. ROBERT Joanne 2000 FRA CN PANON 34.50
49. TECHER Ophélie 1997 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 34.62
50. FIERLA Chloé 2000 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 35.00
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51. DROUIN Alix 1998 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 35.02
52. ROBERT Lisa 1999 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 35.14
53. HOI Adele 1999 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 35.41
54. LECLAIRE Margaux 1999 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 35.41
55. NOEL Léa 2000 FRA CN PANON 35.50
56. DIJOUX Delphine-Sarah 1999 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 35.90
57. TUAILLON Chloé 2000 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 35.90
58. RODRIGUEZ Izia 2000 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 36.00
59. VALMY Madly 1998 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 36.81
60. DELHERM-NDIAYE Awaly 2000 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 36.86
61. HOARAU Eva-gabrielle 2000 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 37.00
62. VERGER Anaïs 2000 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 37.10
63. GOVIN Rosabelle 1999 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 37.60
64. DAMOUR Emeline 2000 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 38.00
65. HAUSEY Audrey 2001 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 38.00
66. LETANOUX Gwenaëlle 1998 FRA CN PANON 38.00
67. HOARAU Virginie 1997 FRA CN POSSESSION 38.15
68. BARRE Manon-Julie 1998 FRA CN PANON 39.00
69. SMITD Arletty 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 39.41
70. BARDIN Emmanuelle 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 39.75
71. HENRIETTE Lisa 1998 FRA CN PANON 40.00
72. TOURAVAN-PAYET Daniéla 2002 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 40.00
73. HARZIG Maëva 1999 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 40.41
74. GRONDIN Laura 1999 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 41.00
75. HAUSEY Colleen 1998 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 41.81
76. REBOULE Floriane 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 41.90
77. MUSSARD Claire 2000 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 42.02
78. GOSSART Kenza 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 43.69
79. CALIMOUTOU-ONIEN Rachel 1998 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 45.00
80. ROBERT Manaick 2000 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 45.00
81. MITOY Sarah 2000 FRA CN ST-PIERRE RÉUNION 45.65
82. GACHET Ihlane 1999 FRA CN ST-PIERRE RÉUNION 46.00
83. DITIERE Lou 2000 FRA CN POSSESSION 50.00

 400 m Nage Libre Dames 

1. FAUBOURG Aude 1989 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 4:36.23
2. ISCAYE Anne-laure 1995 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 4:38.66
3. CHOW SHI YEE Jade 1998 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 4:50.81
4. MOREL Emma 1996 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 4:51.05
5. PETIT Eglantine 1997 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 4:51.83
6. BERTSCH Christelle 1997 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 4:54.03
7. RIVIERE Claudie 1997 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 4:54.11
8. CLAIN Sarah 1998 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 4:54.19
9. DERVILLIER Maeva 1997 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 4:58.15

10. VEILEX Fanny 1997 FRA CN POSSESSION 4:59.67
11. HOARAU Auriane 1993 FRA CN PANON 5:00.00
12. HOAREAU Marjorie 1989 FRA CN POSSESSION 5:00.00
13. GONIER Charlotte 1995 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 5:00.41
14. INCANA Floriane 1996 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 5:02.61
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15. CASALINI Léa 1998 FRA CN POSSESSION 5:03.32
16. MUSSARD Rachel 1998 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 5:03.32
17. SANCHEZ Julia 1996 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 5:05.00
18. PAYET Élodie 1996 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 5:06.93
19. PETIT Romane 1999 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 5:08.53
20. HOUNG ON SIENG Charlotte 1995 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 5:08.79
21. BOYER Cassandre 1999 FRA CN POSSESSION 5:09.84
22. GRONDIN Marine 1996 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 5:13.80
23. LEDOUX Perle 1987 FRA CN PANON 5:17.19
24. BOUCHER Taleen 1996 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 5:19.41
25. LE GOUAREGUER Céline 1996 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 5:20.00
26. LE NABAT Geraldine 1996 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 5:20.11
27. BLARD Anne 1996 FRA CN PANON 5:22.31
28. BAILLIEUX Diane 1980 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 5:29.00
29. BOUCHER Aïnoa 1997 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 5:34.35
30. PAYET Juniata 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 5:34.49
31. PAYET Elodie 1994 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 5:35.00
32. PAYET Camille 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 5:36.12
33. FUCHS Maud 1999 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 5:43.46
34. DAMOUR Florence 1997 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 5:43.47
35. LAMOTTE Coralie 1995 FRA AVIRONS RÉUNION UNITÉ NATATION 5:45.00
36. ROULOF Elise 1999 FRA CN PANON 5:45.00
37. RHARUS Ludivine 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 5:46.36
38. HOAREAU Anne-Sophie 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 5:47.16
39. TRAPE Salome 1997 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 5:49.00
40. DELHERM-NDIAYE Awaly 2000 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 5:50.00
41. CHELLEMBRUN Sarah 1999 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 5:54.61
42. NOEL Léa 2000 FRA CN PANON 5:55.00
43. HOI Adele 1999 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 5:58.10
44. MUSSARD Claire 2000 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 5:59.78
45. GUICHARD Cécile 2000 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 6:00.00
46. VALMY Madly 1998 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 6:01.84
47. CADARSI Anne-Margaux 1998 FRA CN POSSESSION 6:04.07
48. ROBERT Lisa 1999 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 6:05.20
49. TECHER Ophélie 1997 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 6:09.43
50. HOARAU Eva-gabrielle 2000 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 6:10.00
51. LECLAIRE Margaux 1999 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 6:10.97
52. VIELMAS Melinda 1998 FRA CN ST-PIERRE RÉUNION 6:14.84
53. DAMOUR Emeline 2000 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 6:15.00
54. JEANCLAUDE Ambre 1996 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 6:15.00
55. ROBERT Joanne 2000 FRA CN PANON 6:15.00
56. GRONDIN Laura 1999 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 6:17.25
57. VERGER Anaïs 2000 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 6:19.00
58. BARDIN Emmanuelle 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 6:20.00
59. SMITD Arletty 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 6:20.00
60. DROUIN Alix 1998 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 6:22.72
61. HARZIG Maëva 1999 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 6:24.00
62. TUAILLON Chloé 2000 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 6:25.00
63. BARRE Manon-Julie 1998 FRA CN PANON 6:30.00
64. CALIMOUTOU-ONIEN Rachel 1998 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 6:30.00
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65. GOVIN Rosabelle 1999 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 6:30.00
66. HENRIETTE Lisa 1998 FRA CN PANON 6:30.00
67. LETANOUX Gwenaëlle 1998 FRA CN PANON 6:30.00
68. MITOY Sarah 2000 FRA CN ST-PIERRE RÉUNION 6:30.00
69. ROBERT Manaick 2000 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 6:30.00
70. RODRIGUEZ Izia 2000 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 6:30.00
71. RIOU Elsa 1997 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 6:36.29
72. BIAU Canelle 1998 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 6:36.79
73. DIJOUX Delphine-Sarah 1999 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 6:42.59
74. FIERLA Chloé 2000 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 7:05.92
75. HOARAU Virginie 1997 FRA CN POSSESSION 7:21.13

 200 m 4 Nages Dames 

1. MUSSARD Rachel 1998 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 2:31.63
2. CHOW SHI YEE Jade 1998 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 2:31.98
3. MOREL Emma 1996 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 2:33.36
4. HOARAU Auriane 1993 FRA CN PANON 2:34.13
5. BOUCHER Taleen 1996 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 2:34.82
6. RIVIERE Claudie 1997 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 2:35.90
7. ISCAYE Anne-laure 1995 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 2:36.37
8. PETIT Eglantine 1997 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 2:36.95
9. GRONDIN Marine 1996 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 2:37.41

10. BERTSCH Christelle 1997 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 2:37.62
11. CLAIN Sarah 1998 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 2:39.84
12. BOUCHER Aïnoa 1997 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 2:40.40
13. CASALINI Léa 1998 FRA CN POSSESSION 2:41.13
14. FAUBOURG Aude 1989 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 2:41.54
15. BLARD Anne 1996 FRA CN PANON 2:42.07
16. INCANA Floriane 1996 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 2:42.26
17. GONIER Charlotte 1995 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 2:42.50
18. LEDOUX Perle 1987 FRA CN PANON 2:44.57
19. HOAREAU Marjorie 1989 FRA CN POSSESSION 2:44.63
20. BOYER Cassandre 1999 FRA CN POSSESSION 2:45.03
21. LE NABAT Geraldine 1996 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 2:45.24
22. VEILEX Fanny 1997 FRA CN POSSESSION 2:45.92
23. HOUNG ON SIENG Charlotte 1995 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 2:47.50
24. PAYET Elodie 1994 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 2:48.54
25. DERVILLIER Maeva 1997 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 2:49.88
26. PAYET Juniata 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 2:50.70
27. PAYET Élodie 1996 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 2:51.85
28. HOAREAU Anne-Sophie 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 2:53.24
29. PETIT Romane 1999 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 2:55.61
30. LE GOUAREGUER Céline 1996 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 2:57.00
31. PAYET Camille 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 2:57.22
32. FUCHS Maud 1999 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 2:57.81
33. ROCH Tissina 1997 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 3:00.30
34. DAMOUR Florence 1997 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 3:03.16
35. ROBERT Joanne 2000 FRA CN PANON 3:05.00
36. BIAU Canelle 1998 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 3:05.50
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37. RHARUS Ludivine 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 3:05.60
38. ROULOF Elise 1999 FRA CN PANON 3:05.71
39. SANCHEZ Julia 1996 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 3:06.77
40. ROBERT Lisa 1999 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 3:07.36
41. VALMY Madly 1998 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 3:09.24
42. CHELLEMBRUN Sarah 1999 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 3:09.82
43. NOEL Léa 2000 FRA CN PANON 3:10.00
44. RIOU Elsa 1997 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 3:10.36
45. HOI Adele 1999 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 3:10.85
46. CADARSI Anne-Margaux 1998 FRA CN POSSESSION 3:11.60
47. LECLAIRE Margaux 1999 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 3:12.05
48. DELHERM-NDIAYE Awaly 2000 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 3:12.50
49. TRAPE Salome 1997 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 3:13.44
50. TECHER Ophélie 1997 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 3:15.78
51. GUICHARD Cécile 2000 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 3:20.00
52. HOARAU Eva-gabrielle 2000 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 3:20.00
53. JEANCLAUDE Ambre 1996 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 3:20.00
54. MUSSARD Claire 2000 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 3:20.00
55. SMITD Arletty 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 3:20.00
56. DROUIN Alix 1998 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 3:22.46
57. VERGER Anaïs 2000 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 3:22.90
58. BARDIN Emmanuelle 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 3:25.00
59. DAMOUR Emeline 2000 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 3:25.00
60. FIERLA Chloé 2000 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 3:25.00
61. TUAILLON Chloé 2000 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 3:25.00
62. HARZIG Maëva 1999 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 3:26.81
63. VIELMAS Melinda 1998 FRA CN ST-PIERRE RÉUNION 3:27.70
64. CALIMOUTOU-ONIEN Rachel 1998 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 3:30.00
65. GOSSART Kenza 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 3:30.00
66. GOVIN Rosabelle 1999 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 3:30.00
67. HAUSEY Audrey 2001 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 3:30.00
68. MITOY Sarah 2000 FRA CN ST-PIERRE RÉUNION 3:30.00
69. REBOULE Floriane 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 3:30.00
70. ROBERT Manaick 2000 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 3:30.00
71. RODRIGUEZ Izia 2000 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 3:30.00
72. TOURAVAN-PAYET Daniéla 2002 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 3:30.00
73. DIJOUX Delphine-Sarah 1999 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 3:30.28
74. GRONDIN Laura 1999 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 3:33.08
75. LETANOUX Gwenaëlle 1998 FRA CN PANON 3:38.16
76. HOARAU Virginie 1997 FRA CN POSSESSION 3:43.46
77. HAUSEY Colleen 1998 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 4:05.95

 50 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. SALVAN Sébastien 1988 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 23.70
2. BION Lionel 1975 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 23.92
3. STEFANINI Nicolas 1984 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 24.70
4. BOBE Alann 1995 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 24.96
5. CHANE SHUN Damien-Nicolas 1992 FRA CN PANON 25.02
6. FONTAINE Thomas 1994 FRA CN PANON 25.56
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7. JEANY Nicolas 1993 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 25.63
8. LE GOFF Antoine 1984 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 25.80
9. CAZANOVE Valentin 1996 FRA CN POSSESSION 25.97

10. LE BRAS Julien 1983 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 25.98
11. INCANA Arnaud 1996 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 26.00
12. DESPREZ Pierre-Yves 1996 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 26.12
13. HUET Kévin 1996 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 26.14
14. MARCOZ Lucien-Robert 1995 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 26.31
15. LEMERCIER Ludovic 1998 FRA CN POSSESSION 26.43
16. ROUJON Sébastien 1996 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 26.53
17. LUCIAN Kevin 1997 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 26.74
18. BOUSHAKI Yanis 1995 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 27.00
19. MANDERE Nathan 1997 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 27.11
20. HUMBERSTON Nathan 1985 USA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 27.27
21. REMY Hubert 1988 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 27.29
22. VEILEX Florian 1995 FRA CN POSSESSION 27.40
23. GONIER Guilhem 1997 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 27.69
24. M'COUEZOU Damien 1998 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 27.79
25. FAUBOURG Dimitri 1997 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 27.93
26. POTHIN Florian 1997 FRA CN POSSESSION 28.05
27. TELMAR Alexandre 1997 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 28.22
28. FONTAINE Grégoire 1997 FRA CN PANON 28.32
29. HOARAU Cédric 1996 FRA CN POSSESSION 28.59
30. RAYMOND Guillaume-Alexi 1997 FRA CN POSSESSION 28.76
31. PAYET Quentin 1996 FRA AVIRONS RÉUNION UNITÉ NATATION 28.90
32. LAURET Jérémy 1990 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 29.17
33. VILLARET Eliott 1997 FRA CN POSSESSION 29.43
34. CAHOUR Sébastien 1989 FRA AVIRONS RÉUNION UNITÉ NATATION 29.45
35. AMOILEOLE Nathan 1997 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 29.48
36. NOEL Valentin 1995 FRA CN PANON 29.53
37. QUIN Louis 1997 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 29.91
38. ALLKEN Anthony 1993 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 30.00
39. HIDALGO Bruno 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 30.05
40. VIVIERS Nicolas 1998 FRA CN PANON 30.11
41. CADET Maxime 1998 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 30.15
42. CHAFFRE Ronan 1998 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 30.19
43. HIVANHOE Guillaume 2000 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 31.00
44. LEW-MAN-MEW Nicolas 1997 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 31.61
45. BIAU Merry 1996 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 31.72
46. PARCOLLET William 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 31.76
47. BACHMANN Simon 1999 FRA CN POSSESSION 31.91
48. ADAM DE VILLIERS Maxime 1994 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 32.00
49. CHANE SHUN Aurélien 1996 FRA CN PANON 32.00
50. HOI Hugo 1997 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 32.02
51. BUTTY Mateo 2000 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 32.50
52. CORBEAU Devrick 1998 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 32.59
53. REYNAUD Dylan 1999 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 32.76
54. RIETTE Adam 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 32.86
55. RODRIGUEZ Safi 1997 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 33.00
56. VILLEFRANQUE Amaury 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 33.03
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57. ADMETE David 1997 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 33.14
58. DELMOTTE Damien 1999 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 33.43
59. BOUHET Nicolas 1998 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 33.50
60. GILSON Randy 1998 BEL CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 34.00
61. ALARCON Jérémy 1999 FRA CN POSSESSION 34.09
62. MOREL Antoine 2000 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 34.10
63. WAEFFLER William 1997 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 34.12
64. MONCE Loïc 1998 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 34.23
65. KIENER Paul 2000 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 34.50
66. SORINAS Loïs 1999 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 34.60
67. ANASTHASIE Kevin 1997 FRA CN PANON 35.00
68. LARISSON Anthony 1998 FRA CN PANON 35.07
69. LE ROUX Yves 1999 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 35.17
70. HOARAU Jérome 1999 FRA CN POSSESSION 35.30
71. SOUIDI Naim 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 35.60
72. BARDIN Erwan 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 36.00
73. PAYET Vincent 1998 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 36.00
74. VILLAUME Nassim 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 36.39
75. NEAU Grégoire 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 36.80
76. CASTEL Damien 1999 FRA CN ST-PIERRE RÉUNION 36.97
77. M'COUEZOU Lucas 1999 FRA CN PANON 37.00
78. ROCH Tymon 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 37.00
79. ZOOGONES Arnaud 1999 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 37.03
80. BETON Luc-Yann 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 37.67
81. RANGUIN Wilhem 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 38.00
82. MUSSARD Benjamin 2001 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 39.00
83. BERNET Jean-Baptiste 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 40.30
84. BATISTE Benard 2000 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 45.00
85. CALIMOUTOU-ONIEN Cyril 1995 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 45.00
86. CASCADE Benoît 1994 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 45.00
87. DUPREUILH Valentin 2000 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 45.00
88. JUVENAL Mathieu 2000 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 45.00
89. MOMBRIS Patrick 2000 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 45.00
90. RAMSAMY Quentin 2000 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 45.00
91. TIZOMBA Ivanhoe 1998 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 45.00

 400 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

1. LE BRAS Julien 1983 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 4:23.10
2. STEFANINI Nicolas 1984 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 4:23.10
3. BOUSHAKI Yanis 1995 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 4:23.33
4. POTHIN Florian 1997 FRA CN POSSESSION 4:25.75
5. BOBE Alann 1995 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 4:30.51
6. SALVAN Sébastien 1988 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 4:35.00
7. VEILEX Florian 1995 FRA CN POSSESSION 4:38.62
8. DESPREZ Pierre-Yves 1996 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 4:40.16
9. RAYMOND Guillaume-Alexi 1997 FRA CN POSSESSION 4:40.62

10. INCANA Arnaud 1996 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 4:41.38
11. FAUBOURG Dimitri 1997 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 4:42.11
12. HOARAU Cédric 1996 FRA CN POSSESSION 4:43.25
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 ST LOUIS
 23 octobre 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Liste de départ

 

 (suite) 400 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

13. HUET Kévin 1996 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 4:43.41
14. MARCOZ Lucien-Robert 1995 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 4:45.07
15. FONTAINE Thomas 1994 FRA CN PANON 4:45.44
16. LEMERCIER Ludovic 1998 FRA CN POSSESSION 4:45.95
17. CHANE SHUN Damien-Nicolas 1992 FRA CN PANON 4:54.38
18. GONIER Guilhem 1997 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 4:54.72
19. ROUJON Sébastien 1996 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 4:59.62
20. FONTAINE Grégoire 1997 FRA CN PANON 5:00.00
21. VILLARET Eliott 1997 FRA CN POSSESSION 5:05.30
22. BACHMANN Simon 1999 FRA CN POSSESSION 5:05.68
23. HIDALGO Bruno 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 5:05.72
24. QUIN Louis 1997 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 5:07.50
25. M'COUEZOU Damien 1998 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 5:11.57
26. SORINAS Loïs 1999 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 5:12.84
27. CAZANOVE Valentin 1996 FRA CN POSSESSION 5:12.92
28. PAYET Quentin 1996 FRA AVIRONS RÉUNION UNITÉ NATATION 5:15.00
29. MOREL Antoine 2000 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 5:15.81
30. ADMETE David 1997 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 5:15.89
31. HOI Hugo 1997 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 5:19.80
32. LUCIAN Kevin 1997 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 5:20.22
33. AMOILEOLE Nathan 1997 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 5:23.05
34. CAHOUR Sébastien 1989 FRA AVIRONS RÉUNION UNITÉ NATATION 5:27.00
35. CADET Maxime 1998 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 5:28.36
36. MANDERE Nathan 1997 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 5:28.80
37. NOEL Valentin 1995 FRA CN PANON 5:30.00
38. VIVIERS Nicolas 1998 FRA CN PANON 5:30.00
39. TELMAR Alexandre 1997 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 5:31.53
40. CHAFFRE Ronan 1998 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 5:31.79
41. REMY Hubert 1988 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 5:36.25
42. BIAU Merry 1996 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 5:36.84
43. VILLEFRANQUE Amaury 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 5:38.39
44. ALARCON Jérémy 1999 FRA CN POSSESSION 5:43.93
45. ADAM DE VILLIERS Maxime 1994 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 5:45.00
46. BUTTY Mateo 2000 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 5:45.00
47. HIVANHOE Guillaume 2000 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 5:45.00
48. DELMOTTE Damien 1999 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 5:45.83
49. LE ROUX Yves 1999 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 5:47.32
50. VILLAUME Nassim 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 5:48.06
51. NEAU Grégoire 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 5:51.27
52. CORBEAU Devrick 1998 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 5:53.59
53. BOUHET Nicolas 1998 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 5:53.61
54. RIETTE Adam 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 5:54.09
55. REYNAUD Dylan 1999 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 5:54.72
56. PARCOLLET William 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 5:56.09
57. BARDIN Erwan 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 5:57.00
58. ANASTHASIE Kevin 1997 FRA CN PANON 5:59.00
59. LARISSON Anthony 1998 FRA CN PANON 5:59.00
60. ALLKEN Anthony 1993 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 6:00.00
61. LEW-MAN-MEW Nicolas 1997 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 6:01.38
62. CHANE SHUN Aurélien 1996 FRA CN PANON 6:05.00
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 ST LOUIS
 23 octobre 2011 - Bassin de 25 m 
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 (suite) 400 m Nage Libre Messieurs 

63. PAYET Vincent 1998 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 6:05.00
64. GILSON Randy 1998 BEL CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 6:10.00
65. KIENER Paul 2000 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 6:10.00
66. M'COUEZOU Lucas 1999 FRA CN PANON 6:10.00
67. SOUIDI Naim 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 6:20.00
68. RANGUIN Wilhem 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 6:25.00
69. RODRIGUEZ Safi 1997 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 6:25.00
70. WAEFFLER William 1997 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 6:27.12
71. ZOOGONES Arnaud 1999 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 6:27.15
72. MONCE Loïc 1998 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 6:29.00
73. BATISTE Benard 2000 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 6:30.00
74. BERNET Jean-Baptiste 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 6:30.00
75. BETON Luc-Yann 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 6:30.00
76. CALIMOUTOU-ONIEN Cyril 1995 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 6:30.00
77. CASCADE Benoît 1994 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 6:30.00
78. CASTEL Damien 1999 FRA CN ST-PIERRE RÉUNION 6:30.00
79. DUPREUILH Valentin 2000 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 6:30.00
80. JUVENAL Mathieu 2000 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 6:30.00
81. LAURET Jérémy 1990 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 6:30.00
82. MOMBRIS Patrick 2000 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 6:30.00
83. RAMSAMY Quentin 2000 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 6:30.00
84. TIZOMBA Ivanhoe 1998 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 6:30.00

 200 m 4 Nages Messieurs 

1. SALVAN Sébastien 1988 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 2:18.30
2. BION Lionel 1975 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 2:18.62
3. LE BRAS Julien 1983 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 2:18.62
4. LE GOFF Antoine 1984 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 2:18.62
5. STEFANINI Nicolas 1984 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 2:18.62
6. BOBE Alann 1995 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 2:21.36
7. DESPREZ Pierre-Yves 1996 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 2:24.66
8. CHANE SHUN Damien-Nicolas 1992 FRA CN PANON 2:25.67
9. FAUBOURG Dimitri 1997 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 2:26.55

10. INCANA Arnaud 1996 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 2:26.60
11. BOUSHAKI Yanis 1995 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 2:26.94
12. POTHIN Florian 1997 FRA CN POSSESSION 2:27.33
13. JEANY Nicolas 1993 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 2:29.78
14. HUMBERSTON Nathan 1985 USA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 2:30.00
15. FONTAINE Thomas 1994 FRA CN PANON 2:30.07
16. RAYMOND Guillaume-Alexi 1997 FRA CN POSSESSION 2:30.36
17. MARCOZ Lucien-Robert 1995 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 2:30.70
18. CAZANOVE Valentin 1996 FRA CN POSSESSION 2:31.63
19. HOARAU Cédric 1996 FRA CN POSSESSION 2:32.39
20. GONZALEZ Olivier 1984 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 2:32.50
21. LEMERCIER Ludovic 1998 FRA CN POSSESSION 2:32.60
22. VEILEX Florian 1995 FRA CN POSSESSION 2:32.89
23. HUET Kévin 1996 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 2:33.75
24. GONIER Guilhem 1997 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 2:34.32
25. MANDERE Nathan 1997 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 2:36.12
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26. LUCIAN Kevin 1997 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 2:38.34
27. QUIN Louis 1997 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 2:39.52
28. M'COUEZOU Damien 1998 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 2:39.81
29. HIDALGO Bruno 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 2:40.93
30. VILLARET Eliott 1997 FRA CN POSSESSION 2:42.28
31. REMY Hubert 1988 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 2:42.30
32. TELMAR Alexandre 1997 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 2:42.36
33. NOEL Valentin 1995 FRA CN PANON 2:46.52
34. BACHMANN Simon 1999 FRA CN POSSESSION 2:46.77
35. FONTAINE Grégoire 1997 FRA CN PANON 2:47.89
36. CAHOUR Sébastien 1989 FRA AVIRONS RÉUNION UNITÉ NATATION 2:50.00
37. CHAFFRE Ronan 1998 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 2:52.32
38. SORINAS Loïs 1999 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 2:52.84
39. BIAU Merry 1996 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 2:54.07
40. CADET Maxime 1998 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 2:54.22
41. ALLKEN Anthony 1993 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 2:55.00
42. LEW-MAN-MEW Nicolas 1997 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 2:56.53
43. PAYET Quentin 1996 FRA AVIRONS RÉUNION UNITÉ NATATION 2:57.00
44. MOREL Antoine 2000 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 2:57.13
45. VILLEFRANQUE Amaury 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 2:58.43
46. HOI Hugo 1997 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 3:00.43
47. VILLAUME Nassim 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 3:00.88
48. DELMOTTE Damien 1999 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 3:01.82
49. ALARCON Jérémy 1999 FRA CN POSSESSION 3:02.38
50. VIVIERS Nicolas 1998 FRA CN PANON 3:03.16
51. LE ROUX Yves 1999 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 3:05.36
52. NEAU Grégoire 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 3:05.59
53. ADMETE David 1997 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 3:05.60
54. AMOILEOLE Nathan 1997 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 3:08.52
55. REYNAUD Dylan 1999 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 3:08.68
56. BOUHET Nicolas 1998 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 3:08.78
57. PARCOLLET William 1999 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 3:09.75
58. ADAM DE VILLIERS Maxime 1994 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 3:10.00
59. CORBEAU Devrick 1998 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 3:10.66
60. RODRIGUEZ Safi 1997 FRA MOUFIA AQUATIK 3:11.11
61. SOUIDI Naim 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 3:12.00
62. BUTTY Mateo 2000 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 3:12.50
63. HIVANHOE Guillaume 2000 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 3:12.50
64. RIETTE Adam 1998 FRA ASEC ST-PAUL LA RÉUNION 3:12.93
65. BARDIN Erwan 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 3:14.00
66. LARISSON Anthony 1998 FRA CN PANON 3:16.63
67. ANASTHASIE Kevin 1997 FRA CN PANON 3:16.64
68. ZOOGONES Arnaud 1999 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 3:16.75
69. PAYET Vincent 1998 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 3:18.00
70. CHANE SHUN Aurélien 1996 FRA CN PANON 3:20.00
71. WAEFFLER William 1997 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 3:24.52
72. MONCE Loïc 1998 FRA LES AQUANAUTES 3:25.34
73. BETON Luc-Yann 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 3:28.00
74. GILSON Randy 1998 BEL CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 3:28.82
75. KIENER Paul 2000 FRA ST-DENIS RÉUNION 3:29.00
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76. BATISTE Benard 2000 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 3:30.00
77. BERNET Jean-Baptiste 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 3:30.00
78. CALIMOUTOU-ONIEN Cyril 1995 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 3:30.00
79. CASCADE Benoît 1994 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 3:30.00
80. DUPREUILH Valentin 2000 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 3:30.00
81. JUVENAL Mathieu 2000 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 3:30.00
82. LAURET Jérémy 1990 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 3:30.00
83. M'COUEZOU Lucas 1999 FRA CN PANON 3:30.00
84. MOMBRIS Patrick 2000 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 3:30.00
85. MUSSARD Benjamin 2001 FRA CERCLE NAGEURS ST-JOSEPH 3:30.00
86. RAMSAMY Quentin 2000 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 3:30.00
87. RANGUIN Wilhem 2000 FRA LES DAUPHINS ST-LOUIS 3:30.00
88. TIZOMBA Ivanhoe 1998 FRA OUEST NATATION RÉUNION 3:30.00
89. CASTEL Damien 1999 FRA CN ST-PIERRE RÉUNION 3:37.56
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